TVS Diodes
© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/20/18
Surface Mount – 3000W  >  TPSMD series
AGENCY AGENCY FILE NUMBER
E230531
The TPSMD series is designed specifically to protect

@  Ipp
(V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current Ipp
(A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@ VR
(µA)
Agency
Approval
UNI BI MIN MAX
TPSMD10A TPSMD10CA PDXA DDXA 10.0 11.10 12.30 1 17.0 176.5 5 X
TPSMD11A TPSMD11CA PDZA DDZA 11.0 12.20 13.50 1 18.2 164.8 2 X
TPSMD12A TPSMD12CA PEEA DEEA 12.0 13.30 14.70 1 19.9 150.8 2 X
TPSMD13A TPSMD13CA PEGA DEGA 13.0 14.40 15.90 1 21.5 139.5 2 X
TPSMD14A TPSMD14CA PEKA DEKA 14.0 15.60 17.20 1 23.2 129.3 2 X
TPSMD15A TPSMD15CA PEMA DEMA 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 123.0 2 X
TPSMD16A TPSMD16CA PEPA DEPA 16.0 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 115.4 2 X
TPSMD17A TPSMD17CA PERA DERA 17.0 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 108.7 2 X
TPSMD18A TPSMD18CA PETA DETA 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 102.7 2 X
TPSMD20A TPSMD20CA PEVA DEVA 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 92.6 2 X
TPSMD22A TPSMD22CA PEXA DEXA 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 84.5 2 X
TPSMD24A TPSMD24CA PEZA DEZA 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 77.1 2 X
TPSMD26A TPSMD26CA PFEA DFEA 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 71.3 2 X
TPSMD28A TPSMD28CA PFGA DFGA 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 66.1 2 X
TPSMD30A TPSMD30CA PFKA DFKA 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 62.0 2 X
TPSMD33A TPSMD33CA PFMA DFMA 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 56.3 2 X
TPSMD36A TPSMD36CA PFPA DFPA 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 51.6 2 X
TPSMD40A TPSMD40CA PFRA DFRA 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 46.5 2 X
TPSMD43A TPSMD43CA PFTA DFTA 43.0 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 43.2 2 X
TPSMD45A TPSMD45CA PFVA DFVA 45.0 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 41.3 2 X
TPSMD48A TPSMD48CA PFXA DFXA 48.0 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 38.8 2 X
TPSMD51A TPSMD51CA PFZA DFZA 51.0 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 36.4 2 X
TPSMD54A TPSMD54CA RGEA DGEA 54.0 60.00 66.30 1 87.1 34.4 2 X
TPSMD58A TPSMD58CA PGGA DGGA 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 32.1 2 X
TPSMD60A TPSMD60CA PGKA DGKA 60.0 66.70 73.70 1 96.8 31.0 2 X
TPSMD64A TPSMD64CA PGMA DGMA 64.0 71.10 78.60 1 103.0 29.1 2 X
TPSMD70A TPSMD70CA PGPA DGPA 70.0 77.80 86.00 1 113.0 26.5 2 X
TPSMD75A TPSMD75CA PGRA DGRA 75.0 83.30 92.10 1 121.0 24.8 2 X
TPSMD78A TPSMD78CA PGTA DGTA 78.0 86.70 95.80 1 126.0 23.8 2 X
TPSMD85A TPSMD85CA PGVA DGVA 85.0 94.40 104.00 1 137.0 21.9 2 X
TVS Diodes
© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/20/18